
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/23/18 1st Payment 1,023,498

2nd Payment 1,074,672
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,128,406

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,184,826

5th Payment 1,244,068
1 03/21/18 Wed $24,681,712 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $23,995,201 1.667 4.1% 4.1% 6th Payment 1,306,271

2 03/24/18 Sat $26,136,629 $54,750,813 $54,000,000 $32,400,000 1.665 4.4% 8.3% 7th Payment 1,371,585
3 03/28/18 Wed $23,447,626 $68,027,078 $68,000,000 $40,800,000 1.665 3.9% 11.9% 8th Payment 1,440,164
4 03/31/18 Sat $26,136,629 $82,825,882 $78,000,000 $46,846,847 1.665 4.4% 15.8% 9th Payment 1,512,172
5 04/04/18 Wed $25,124,132 $97,051,400 $92,000,000 $55,300,000 1.665 4.2% 19.3% 10th Payment 1,587,781
6 04/07/18 Sat $27,589,826 $112,673,017 $112,000,000 $67,300,000 1.665 4.6% 23.0% 11th Payment 1,667,170
7 04/11/18 Wed $27,654,132 $127,324,516 $127,000,000 $76,300,000 1.665 4.6% 26.6% 12th Payment 1,750,528
8 04/14/18 Sat $29,639,750 $142,132,812 $145,000,000 $87,100,000 1.665 4.9% 30.2% 13th Payment 1,838,055
9 04/18/18 Wed $30,034,876 $157,138,517 $165,000,000 $99,100,000 1.665 5.0% 33.7% 14th Payment 1,929,957

10 04/21/18 Sat $30,775,510 $172,514,249 $184,000,000 $110,500,000 1.665 5.1% 37.1% 15th Payment 2,026,455
11 04/25/18 Wed $33,365,744 $189,184,086 $203,000,000 $121,900,000 1.665 5.5% 40.6% 16th Payment 2,127,778
12 04/28/18 Sat $34,711,697 $206,526,374 $223,000,000 $133,900,000 1.665 5.8% 44.0% 17th Payment 2,234,167
13 05/02/18 Wed $35,856,578 $224,440,656 $246,000,000 $147,700,000 1.665 6.0% 47.4% 18th Payment 2,345,875
14 05/05/18 Sat $37,811,452 $243,331,610 $269,000,000 $161,600,000 1.665 6.3% 50.7% 19th Payment 2,463,169
15 05/09/18 Wed $41,285,264 $263,958,114 $293,000,000 $176,000,000 1.665 6.8% 54.0% 20th Payment 2,586,327
16 05/12/18 Sat $47,090,382 $287,484,909 $321,000,000 $192,800,000 1.665 7.7% 57.6% 21st Payment 2,715,644
17 05/16/18 Wed $52,535,499 $313,732,135 $348,000,000 $209,000,000 1.665 8.6% 61.2% 22nd Payment 2,851,426
18 05/19/18 Sat $58,862,978 $343,140,628 $385,000,000 $231,200,000 1.665 9.6% 65.0% 23rd Payment 2,993,997
19 05/23/18 Wed $65,669,374 $375,949,661 $420,000,000 $252,300,000 1.665 10.6% 68.7% 24th Payment 3,143,697
20 05/26/18 Sat $79,465,020 $415,651,127 $455,000,000 $273,300,000 1.665 12.7% 72.7% 25th Payment 3,300,882
21 05/30/18 Wed $83,071,758 $457,154,553 $500,000,000 $300,300,000 1.665 13.3% 76.3% 26th Payment 3,465,926

22 06/02/18 Sat $234,421,808 $574,273,878 $0 1.665 33.0% 84.1% 27th Payment 3,639,222
23 06/06/18 Wed $122,364,699 $635,408,425 $0 1.665 18.9% 87.1% 28th Payment 3,821,184
24 06/09/18 Sat $457,122,526 $863,791,108 $0 1.665 54.3% 94.1% 29th Payment 4,012,243
25 06/13/18 Wed $244,729,399 $986,060,202 $0 1.665 34.2% 96.1% 30th Payment 4,212,855
26 06/16/18 Sat $868,532,799 $0 $0 1.665 77.4% 99.1%

Total 68,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/23/2018


